Position

Network Administrator
Certified Computer Repair Tech
Computer Technician
Computer Technician

Asst Computer Support Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified
Oak Park Unified

Department Total Wages

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$77,066
$58,255
$54,345
$45,943
$32,642

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,810
$15,406
$14,823
$13,584
$11,620



